T11
T11
T13
T13
T13
T16
T16
T18
T18
T18
21

T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22

Medlemsnr.
72-3476
72-3783
72-4072
72-3482
72-2958
72-999
72-2385
72-488
72-842
72-2001
72-4548
72-1312
72-801
72-1244
72-4130
72-2742
72-3910
72-3122
72-2817
72-3787
72-3788
72-901
72-2373
72-519
72-2359
72-3097
72-3420
72-1294
72-3419
72-870
72-373
72-3798
72-3782
72-741
72-2384
72-898
72-2104
72-4131
72-2944
72-4116
72-4547
72-3254
72-807
72-3603
72-416
72-144
72-3948
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Fornavn
Erik Vagn
Steen Lykkeberg
Erik
Annelise
Terese

Ole

Pia

Vibeke
Steen Junget
llse
Christian
lan

Laila

Kim
Mogens
Sissel

Hans Peter
Marianne
Klaus

Stig
Elisabeth
Jette

Jette

Lilian

Poul
Annette
Jesper
Grete Hoff
Inger
Jorgen
Jytte

Alis Iben
Vita Eslund
lgrn

Terje

Laila

Bente

Liv

Jytte

Erik

Helle
Svend Preben
Ingelise Buus
Annie
Henry
Aage
Karen

Efternavn
Jensen
Nilsson
Jensen
Nielsen
Mersebak
Valbjgrn
Thoresen
Valbjgrn
Clausen
Larsen
Lyhne
Hollins
Jgrgensen
Schram
Vego
Thorsen
Svendsen
Barner Nielsen
Andreassen
Albretsen
Bj@rnsen
Hansen
Ottosson
Larsen
Olsen
Larsen
Bjarnholt
Hollins
Bjarnholt
Friis Jensen
Pedersen
Geschwendtner
Nilsson
Devantier
Thoresen
Haagensen
Olsen

Vego
Sendergaard
Rasmussen
Larsen
Hansen
Clausen
Fjeldsted
Qvamme
Beenfeldt
Hvass

HCP
27,3
30,7
32,0
32,1
28,4
30,2
31,4
25,2
26,9
28,8
28,1
31,8
26,5
28,2
29,8
27,3
39,5
27,6
29,0
48,9
28,5
25,6
26,4
26,5
26,7
27,3
28,7
28,9
29,1
29,2
29,2
29,2
29,6
29,8
29,9
30,1
30,6
32,2
32,3
32,6
32,6
33,0
34,5
34,9
36,6
38,8
39,2

Registreringer
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Resultat
27
20
15
11
10
10
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T22
T22
T22
T22
T22

72-3447
72-2003
72-694

72-2749
72-3983

Jens
Margrethe
Ingelise
Gladys

Eva Marie

Christoffersen
Kristensen
Sgrensen
Pedersen
Nielsen

40,4
41,0
41,0
41,0
41,8
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